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	TOTALS:
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Report to your Supervisor by the 5th of each month.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supervisor E-mails: 

Keyla Alleyne – keyla@halldawsoncasa.org
Kristin Lesutis -  kristin@halldawsoncasa.org
Sally Patrick -  sally@halldawsoncasa.org
Shannon Hughs – shannon@halldawsoncasa.org
Susan Rigdon - susan@halldawsoncasa.org
Wyndie Burke – wyndie.burke@halldawsoncasa.org
FAX:  770-534-5851       CALL:  770-531-1964

	Signature:_____________________________________________Date:_______________________


